


D.NO.9004

DIGITAL PRINTED HEAVY COTTON TOP (2.50 MTR) ]Q | I (B
DIGITAL PRINTED DUPATTA (2.25 MTR) .

Vel-09
7%?/ o
PURE COTTON BOTTOM (2.00 MTR)







DESIG

A-B.

N NO.

9001

.9002
.9003
.9004

.9005

.9006

PRESENTING TO YOU OUR NEW CATALOGUE

CATALOG NAME

ALIJA-B

ALIJA-B

ALIJA-B

ALIJA-B

ALIJA-B

ALIJA-B

Total Pieces: 6

DESCRIPTION PFPRICE

TOP 380/-

DIGITAL PRINTED HEAVY COTTONTOP (2so0mTR) 380/ -

DUPATTA 380/-

DIGITAL PRINTED DUPATTA (2.25 M.T.R) 380/-

BOTTAM 380/-
PURE COTTON BOTTOM (2 M.TR) 380/-

TOTAL AMOUNT: 2280+GST
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